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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 17:26 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1076 Ringe 41 45 23 11

1935 Ritter, Maik 373
1936 Weber, Johann 360
1937 van Lessen, Günter 343

2  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1061 Ringe 32 46 36 3 3

870 Tönjes, Reinhard 360
1915 Olberding, Aloys 345
1914 Sprock, Walter 356

3  0810276 SSGem Bramgau 1059 Ringe 31 51 28 7 2

1929 Krecke, Andreas 352
1930 Stockhoff, Erwin 346
1931 Westerfeld, Jürgen 361

4  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1045 Ringe 30 46 31 8 2

1919 Otten, Detlef 346
1920 Rugen, Bernhard 350
1921 Sallmann, Udo 349

5  0819251 SSC Artland 1036 Ringe 26 47 31 11 3

1477 Albers, Heinrich 330
925 Lamping, Matthias 353

1928 Langenkamp, Matthias 353

6  0812074 SSG Burg Wittekind 1023 Ringe 19 52 30 13 4

1925 Clausing, Ansgar 337
1926 Delfmann, Torsten 341
1927 Schmidt, Alexander 345

7  0817278 SSGem Wittlage 1018 Ringe 22 47 28 18 1

1922 Raberg, Uwe 338
1923 Schwarze, Jürgen 340
1924 Sievers, Michael 340
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LVM 2024 10m Luftpistole Stand: 20.04.2024,17:26 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.14
7er/6er

8  0301032 SSV Dümmer 1974 1016 Ringe 20 44 37 14 4

1938 Lüken, Jörg 364
1939 Windhorst, Rolf 321
1940 Luzniack, Uwe 331

9  0672039 SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 1010 Ringe 20 40 39 14 5

1902 Kulik, Andreas 351
1903 Bielefeldt, Detlef 339
1904 Bardowicks, Thomas 320

10  0501027 SV Haendorf 1003 Ringe 23 39 32 18 4

1905 Habighorst, Uwe 339
1906 Harms, Michael 344

767 Williges, Uwe 320

11  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 961 Ringe 18 29 34 21 12

1959 Tabeling, Ansgar 303
1916 Müller, Alexander 322

873 Wolframm, Ingo 336

12  0715059 SV Hahn 1904 952 Ringe 16 37 27 18 14

1917 Diers, Günter 353
1588 Ficken, Horst 294
1918 Kuck, Rainer 305

13  0502011 SV Bramstedt 651 Ringe 15 22 20 11 7

1910 Purnhagen, Heiko 339
1911 Wiegmann, Mike 312
1912 Sperlich, Mark 0

14  0902011 SV Hüttenbusch 1904 361 Ringe 15 13 10 2

1932 Burfeind, Jens 0
1933 Burfeind, Werner 0
1934 Wedemeyer, Cliff 361
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 17:26 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1935 Ritter, Maik  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 90 96 94 373

2 1970 Delventhal, Sven  1100... SV Kutenholz 1951 93 90 95 94 372

3 1949 Brandt, Christian  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 89 91 93 96 369

4 1947 Wundrach, Marcel  0401... SV Hesedorf 88 90 92 94 364

5 1938 Lüken, Jörg  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 92 90 92 90 364

6 1934 Wedemeyer, Cliff  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 85 92 91 93 361

7 870 Tönjes, Reinhard  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 89 88 91 92 360

8 1971 Schnoor, Andreas  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 90 88 91 91 360

9 1950 Bödeker, Jürgen  0502... SV Bassum 1848 89 88 90 91 358
10 1914 Sprock, Walter  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 89 92 82 93 356
11 1965 Knüwer, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 85 90 92 88 355
12 931 Allöder-Berling, Christian  0810... SV Ueffeln-Balkum 81 93 90 89 353
13 925 Lamping, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 86 90 89 88 353
14 1928 Langenkamp, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 88 86 92 87 353
15 1953 Schwengel, Thomas  0702... SV Rüstringen 1892 85 88 89 90 352

(2 Ringe Abzug, SpO 0.7.3)
16 1961 Nickler, Ralph  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 87 86 91 88 352
17 1902 Kulik, Andreas  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 83 90 89 89 351
18 1973 Pingel, Frank  1100... SC Isensee 87 85 84 94 350
19 1921 Sallmann, Udo  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 85 86 92 86 349
20 1964 Solinsky, Ingo  0819... SSC Artland 85 90 89 85 349
21 1951 Schumacher, Stefan  0503... SV Wöpse 1901 89 88 87 84 348
22 1906 Harms, Michael  0501... SV Haendorf 90 83 87 84 344
23 1937 van Lessen, Günter  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 88 83 86 86 343
24 1962 Korswird, Carsten  0810... SSGem Bramgau 89 87 85 81 342
25 1944 Puckhaber, Jörg  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 83 84 88 86 341
26 1926 Delfmann, Torsten  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 87 90 79 85 341
27 1924 Sievers, Michael  0817... SSGem Wittlage 81 84 88 87 340
28 1903 Bielefeldt, Detlef  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 86 77 85 91 339
29 377 Dietze, Jens-Peter  0675... SV Schwinde 82 81 88 88 339
30 1910 Purnhagen, Heiko  0502... SV Bramstedt 87 81 87 84 339
31 1925 Clausing, Ansgar  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 79 85 89 84 337
32 873 Wolframm, Ingo  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 89 89 76 82 336
33 1942 Vellguth, Heiko  0102... SV Arbergen 1954 82 83 86 84 335
34 1967 Besler, Arne  1003... SV Horsten 1950 87 80 82 83 332
35 1957 Vormbrocke, Michael  0709... Ahlhorner SV 83 85 82 80 330
36 1943 Fritze, Rainer  0103... SV Lahausen 1933 80 83 83 83 329
37 1955 Reinsch, Uwe  0706... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 84 83 79 83 329
38 1952 Pohl, Frank  0503... SV Wöpse 1901 83 83 81 82 329
39 384 Hinsch, Hartmut  0404... SSV Wingst 1973 82 86 79 80 327
40 1968 Fuß, Andreas  1005... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 84 79 77 85 325
41 1966 Bahlau, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 78 80 86 80 324
42 1904 Bardowicks, Thomas  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 79 79 83 79 320
43 1956 Hollatz, Dietmar  0708... SV Hude 73 83 74 84 314
44 1941 Bätjer, Thorsten  0673... SV Scharnebeck 1896 81 81 77 75 314
45 1911 Wiegmann, Mike  0502... SV Bramstedt 74 73 84 81 312
46 1959 Tabeling, Ansgar  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 76 75 74 78 303
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.16

10m Luftpistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 20.04.2024 17:26 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1931 Westerfeld, Jürgen  0810... SSGem Bramgau 87 92 91 91 361

2 1936 Weber, Johann  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 90 88 90 92 360

3 2005 Veltl, Georg  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 92 86 89 90 357

4 1917 Diers, Günter  0715... SV Hahn 1904 89 89 90 85 353

5 1929 Krecke, Andreas  0810... SSGem Bramgau 82 92 87 91 352

6 1920 Rugen, Bernhard  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 84 88 89 350

7 2008 Oellrich, Heinz  1100... SC Isensee 85 85 87 91 348

8 954 Endjer, Heinz-Fokke  1001... SV "Sichere Hand 71" Riepe 88 85 89 86 348

9 1930 Stockhoff, Erwin  0810... SSGem Bramgau 86 93 83 84 346
10 1919 Otten, Detlef  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 85 90 88 83 346
11 1927 Schmidt, Alexander  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 82 89 82 92 345
12 1987 von der Ohe, Andreas  0671... SV Melbeck 89 83 86 87 345
13 1915 Olberding, Aloys  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 84 92 87 82 345
14 1991 Peters, Uwe  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 89 88 88 78 343
15 1994 Gerken, Hartmut  0401... SV Fahrendorf 85 81 85 90 341
16 1989 Schulz, Ronald  0103... SV Lahausen 1933 85 90 84 82 341
17 1988 Poegel, Dieter  0674... SV Hagen 1925 88 85 87 81 341
18 1923 Schwarze, Jürgen  0817... SSGem Wittlage 85 92 87 76 340
19 1905 Habighorst, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 84 89 85 81 339
20 1997 von Häfen, Bernhard  0706... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 84 88 81 85 338
21 1922 Raberg, Uwe  0817... SSGem Wittlage 79 91 85 83 338
22 1999 Flege, Heiko  0708... Delmenhorster SV 1847 87 82 79 83 331
23 1940 Luzniack, Uwe  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 79 81 91 80 331
24 1477 Albers, Heinrich  0819... SSC Artland 83 85 81 81 330
25 2000 Fennen, Otto  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 83 75 80 88 326
26 1916 Müller, Alexander  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 77 75 85 85 322
27 1939 Windhorst, Rolf  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 80 87 77 77 321
28 767 Williges, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 84 82 80 74 320
29 1454 Witte, Wilfried  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 84 78 75 82 319
30 2006 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfried  1005... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 75 79 78 75 307
31 1918 Kuck, Rainer  0715... SV Hahn 1904 76 79 76 74 305
32 1995 Renken, Thomas  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 74 86 64 75 299
33 2001 Koslowski, Werner  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 68 78 81 71 298
34 2007 Wenzel, Helmut  1006... SV Berum 1951 76 63 74 81 294
35 1588 Ficken, Horst  0715... SV Hahn 1904 73 76 77 68 294
36 2004 Bullerdiek, Hans-Walter  0901... Blumenthaler SV 1843 69 63 77 74 283
37 1343 Evers, Klaus  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 64 59 67 85 275
38 2009 Niedermeyer, Jürgen  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 61 69 71 67 254

Ringabzug: 14
Spo 0.11.4
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